
 

Company Assessor Tel Email Web Accreditor 

Carbon Change Ltd Chris Asensio 0131 202 6094 chris@carbonchange.co.uk www.carbonchange.co.uk  

CMR Consulting/ENER-G John Barker 07703 322106 john.barker@cmrgroup.co.uk www.energ.co.uk UK AEE 

CMR Consulting/ENER-G Alick Barlow 01527 851982 alick.barlow@cmrgroup.co.uk www.energ.co.uk EI/CEM 

CMR Consulting/ENER-G Emmanuel Ebubedike 

  

07973 824730 

 

emmanuel.ebubedike@cmrgroup.co.uk www.energ.co.uk UK AEE 

CMR Consulting/ENER-G Giovanni Lupaldi 07824 464803 giovanni.lupaldi@cmrgroup.co.uk www.energ.co.uk UK AEE 

Degree Days Direct T/A vesma.com Vilnis Vesma 01531 821350 vilnis@vesma.com www.vesma.com  UK AEE 

digitalenergy Richard Hipkiss 07809 838 437 richard.hipkiss@digitalenergy.org.uk  www.digitalenergy.org.uk  CIBSE 

Enistic Ltd Darryl Mattocks 01865 598776 darryl.mattocks@enistic.com www.enistic.com  STROMA 

eSight Energy Allan Balata 01954 233053 allan.balata@esightenergy.com www.esightenergy.com  I Chem E 

Green Energy Consulting Dr Kyle Crombie 0191 300 6161 kyle@greenenergyconsulting.co.uk www.greenenergyconsulting.co.uk UK AEE 

Green Energy Consulting David Baker 0191 300 6161 david@greenenergyconsulting.co.uk  www.greenenergyconsulting.co.uk    

JRP Solutions George Richards 01454 299175 george.richards@jrpsolutions.com www.jrpsolutions.com  EI/RPEC 

JRP Solutions Kevin Stephens 01454 299175 kevin.stephens@jrpsolutions.com  www.jrpsolutions.com  EI/RPEC 

JRP Solutions Ian Masters 01454 299175 ian.masters@jrpsolutions.com  www.jrpsolutions.com  EI/RPEC 

ESOS Lead Assessors 



  

Company Assessor Tel Email Web Accreditor 

JRP Solutions Owen Jones 01454 299175 owen.jones@jrpsolutions.com  www.jrpsolutions.com  EI/RPEC 

Native-Hue Ltd John Field 07939 671630 john.field@native-hue.com www.native-hue.com CIBSE 

Pick Everard Ian McKay 0116 223 4400 ianmckay@pickeverard.co.uk  www.pickeverard.co.uk  EI RPEC 

SHM Communications Peter Hutt 07795 248251 prhutt@shmcomms.co.uk www.shmcomms.co.uk 
ISO50001 Lead 

Assessor 

SMS plc Sean Keating 07970 826158 sean.keating@sms-plc.com www.sms-plc.com RPEC 

SMS plc David Mundow 07894 691432 david.mundow@sms-plc.com www.sms-plc.com CIBSE 

SMS plc Sam Hunt 07813 304671 sam.hunt@sms-plc.com www.sms-plc.com RPEC 

SMS plc Lorraine Caldwell 07738 321173 lorraine.caldwell@sms-plc.com www.sms-plc.com 

Energy Institute – 

Chartered Energy 

Manager 

SJAL Stuart Jackson 01782 850011 stuart.jackson@sjal.co.uk www.sjal.co.uk  EMA 

Swan Energy Andrew Park 01484 843867 andrew.park@swanenergy.co.uk www.swanenergy.co.uk  UK AEE 

STC Energy James Milner 020 8466 2980 james.milner@stcenergy.com www.stcenergy.com    

TEAM (EAA Ltd) Justine Grant 01908 690018 jgrant@teamenergy.com www.teamenergy.com CIBSE 

The Green Consultancy Rebecca Lemen-Hogarth 01761 419081 bec@greenconsultancy.com www.greenconsultancy.com UK AEE 

 


